
September 11, 2018 Team Summary Results
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Auburndale    22
   1:46:03.6

    1 2 3 4 6 7 9 10
Top  5 Times:

Rhinelander    71
   1:55:16.9

    2 11 13 14 15 18 19 20
Top  5 Times:

Prentice    91
   1:59:38.9

    3 1 8 22 25 35 36 38
Top  5 Times:

Spencer   110
   2:02:51.6

    4 12 16 26 27 29 34
Top  5 Times:

Stratford   126
   2:06:17.7

    5 21 23 24 28 30 31 32
Top  5 Times:

Athens   131
   2:11:27.7

    6 5 17 33 37 39
Top  5 Times:

Owen-Withee Only  2 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:
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September 11, 2018
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Serena Moore Prentice854 20:43.81   1 5:11/K
McKenna Zieher Auburndale739 20:50.22   2 5:13/K
Isabella Jewell Auburndale725 21:02.23   3 5:16/K
Macie Schmeiser Auburndale734 21:11.54   4 5:18/K
Abby Van Rixel Athens709 21:18.85   5 5:20/K
Vanessa Mitchell Auburndale730 21:21.36   6 5:20/K
Erricka Zenner Auburndale738 21:38.27   7 5:25/K
Kaitlyn Erickson Prentice848 21:51.38   8 5:28/K
Jordyn Karl Auburndale726 21:53.69   9 5:28/K
Hailey Geldernick Owen-Withee834 22:12.2(< 5)  10 5:33/K
Taylor Stanton Auburndale736 22:15.910  11 5:34/K
Annalise Jewell Auburndale724 22:18.8(> 7)  12 5:35/K
Abigale Henrichs Rhinelander895 22:36.811  13 5:39/K
Emily Wehrman Spencer913 22:38.012  14 5:40/K
Autumn Richardson Auburndale732 22:41.4(> 7)  15 5:40/K
Lily Kloos Auburndale728 22:45.9(> 7)  16 5:41/K
Sage Flory Rhinelander892 22:56.113  17 5:44/K
Alison DeNamur Rhinelander890 23:03.514  18 5:46/K
Emma Germain Rhinelander894 23:08.715  19 5:47/K
Victoria Hasenohrl Auburndale723 23:17.5(> 7)  20 5:49/K
Anna Kollross Auburndale729 23:23.6(> 7)  21 5:51/K
Kaylee Wehrman Spencer914 23:28.116  22 5:52/K
Kaitlyn Riehle Athens707 23:29.417  23 5:52/K
Audrey Schiek Rhinelander899 23:31.718  24 5:53/K
Lillian Onsager Auburndale731 24:02.3(> 7)  25 6:01/K
Claire Bowman Rhinelander886 24:07.219  26 6:02/K
Megan Brown Rhinelander887 24:07.620  27 6:02/K
Valerie Dalka Rhinelander889 24:11.7(> 7)  28 6:03/K
Jenna Younker Rhinelander901 24:14.7(> 7)  29 6:04/K
Lydia Golbach Stratford945 24:17.821  30 6:04/K
Kiandra Hartmann Prentice851 24:21.622  31 6:05/K
Liana Teter Rhinelander900 24:34.0(> 7)  32 6:09/K
Sarah Zuelke Stratford956 24:37.423  33 6:09/K
Emmalee Richardson Auburndale733 25:00.4(> 7)  34 6:15/K
Maddy Pavloski Stratford950 25:08.624  35 6:17/K
Maddy Thums Prentice857 25:10.625  36 6:18/K
Lexis Morrison Rhinelander898 25:12.7(> 7)  37 6:18/K
Leah Nieman Spencer911 25:12.926  38 6:18/K
Sydney Johnson Spencer909 25:13.427  39 6:18/K
Megan Schmidt Stratford951 25:53.328  40 6:28/K
Houston Mathwig Rhinelander897 26:09.5(> 7)  41 6:32/K
Jen Wendler Owen-Withee835 26:13.5(< 5)  42 6:33/K
Alexandra Wolf Auburndale737 26:17.1(> 7)  43 6:34/K
Faith Miller Spencer910 26:19.029  44 6:35/K
Caroline Hiebl Stratford947 26:20.530  45 6:35/K
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September 11, 2018
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Sydney Boeger Stratford944 26:23.431  46 6:36/K
Miranda Schneider Stratford953 26:24.332  47 6:36/K
Maleah Redmann Athens706 27:01.033  48 6:45/K
Mattia Beske Rhinelander885 27:21.3(> 7)  49 6:50/K
Delaney Wichlacz Spencer915 27:23.334  50 6:51/K
Grace Greenberg Stratford946 27:28.1(> 7)  51 6:52/K
Claryssa Moore Prentice853 27:31.435  52 6:53/K
Kylie Goodrich Prentice850 27:43.436  53 6:56/K
Julia Schneider Stratford952 28:22.8(> 7)  54 7:06/K
Brenna Manecke Stratford949 29:08.7(> 7)  55 7:17/K
Abby Krueger Rhinelander896 29:15.3(> 7)  56 7:19/K
Courtney Sommer Athens708 29:23.037  57 7:21/K
Delaney Chillemi Rhinelander888 29:31.9(> 7)  58 7:23/K
Sarah Karl Auburndale727 29:32.3(> 7)  59 7:23/K
Kendra Durkee Rhinelander891 29:36.9(> 7)  60 7:24/K
Julia Hora Prentice852 29:56.038  61 7:29/K
Mintra Sritamakal Prentice855 30:14.9(> 7)  62 7:34/K
Dana Felzkowksi Athens704 30:15.339  63 7:34/K
Mirah Schoenfuss Stratford954 30:17.6(> 7)  64 7:34/K
Paige Kolbeck Stratford948 30:23.3(> 7)  65 7:36/K
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September 11, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   22

Team - Auburndale
21:12.7Average Time:

739     2 20:50.22 20:50.2    1 0:00.0McKenna Zieher
725     3 21:02.25 41:52.5    2 0:12.0Isabella Jewell
734     4 21:11.59 1:03:04.1    3 0:21.2Macie Schmeiser
730     6 21:21.315 1:24:25.4    4 0:31.0Vanessa Mitchell
738     7 21:38.222 1:46:03.6    5 0:47.9Erricka Zenner
726 (9) 21:53.6(31) 2:07:57.2    6 1:03.3Jordyn Karl
736 (10) 22:15.9(41) 2:30:13.2    7 1:25.6Taylor Stanton
724 More Than  7 22:18.8 2:52:32.0    8 1:28.5Annalise Jewell
732 More Than  7 22:41.4 3:15:13.5    9 1:51.2Autumn Richardson
728 More Than  7 22:45.9 3:37:59.4   10 1:55.6Lily Kloos
723 More Than  7 23:17.5 4:01:17.0   11 2:27.2Victoria Hasenohrl
729 More Than  7 23:23.6 4:24:40.7   12 2:33.4Anna Kollross
731 More Than  7 24:02.3 4:48:43.1   13 3:12.1Lillian Onsager
733 More Than  7 25:00.4 5:13:43.5   14 4:10.1Emmalee Richardson
737 More Than  7 26:17.1 5:40:00.7   15 5:26.8Alexandra Wolf
727 More Than  7 29:32.3 6:09:33.0   16 8:42.0Sarah Karl

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   71

Team - Rhinelander
23:03.3Average Time:

895    11 22:36.811 22:36.8    1 0:00.0Abigale Henrichs
892    13 22:56.124 45:32.9    2 0:19.2Sage Flory
890    14 23:03.538 1:08:36.4    3 0:26.7Alison DeNamur
894    15 23:08.753 1:31:45.1    4 0:31.8Emma Germain
899    18 23:31.771 1:55:16.9    5 0:54.9Audrey Schiek
886 (19) 24:07.2(90) 2:19:24.2    6 1:30.4Claire Bowman
887 (20) 24:07.6(110) 2:43:31.8    7 1:30.8Megan Brown
889 More Than  7 24:11.7 3:07:43.5    8 1:34.8Valerie Dalka
901 More Than  7 24:14.7 3:31:58.3    9 1:37.9Jenna Younker
900 More Than  7 24:34.0 3:56:32.3   10 1:57.2Liana Teter
898 More Than  7 25:12.7 4:21:45.1   11 2:35.9Lexis Morrison
897 More Than  7 26:09.5 4:47:54.6   12 3:32.7Houston Mathwig
885 More Than  7 27:21.3 5:15:15.9   13 4:44.5Mattia Beske
896 More Than  7 29:15.3 5:44:31.3   14 6:38.5Abby Krueger
888 More Than  7 29:31.9 6:14:03.2   15 6:55.1Delaney Chillemi
891 More Than  7 29:36.9 6:43:40.2   16 7:00.1Kendra Durkee

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   91

Team - Prentice
23:55.7Average Time:
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September 11, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   91

Team - Prentice
23:55.7Average Time:

854     1 20:43.81 20:43.8    1 0:00.0Serena Moore
848     8 21:51.39 42:35.1    2 1:07.5Kaitlyn Erickson
851    22 24:21.631 1:06:56.8    3 3:37.8Kiandra Hartmann
857    25 25:10.656 1:32:07.4    4 4:26.8Maddy Thums
853    35 27:31.491 1:59:38.9    5 6:47.6Claryssa Moore
850 (36) 27:43.4(127) 2:27:22.3    6 6:59.6Kylie Goodrich
852 (38) 29:56.0(165) 2:57:18.4    7 9:12.2Julia Hora
855 More Than  7 30:14.9 3:27:33.4    8 9:31.1Mintra Sritamakal

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  110

Team - Spencer
24:34.3Average Time:

913    12 22:38.012 22:38.0    1 0:00.0Emily Wehrman
914    16 23:28.128 46:06.1    2 0:50.1Kaylee Wehrman
911    26 25:12.954 1:11:19.1    3 2:34.9Leah Nieman
909    27 25:13.481 1:36:32.5    4 2:35.3Sydney Johnson
910    29 26:19.0110 2:02:51.6    5 3:41.0Faith Miller
915 (34) 27:23.3(144) 2:30:14.9    6 4:45.3Delaney Wichlacz

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  126

Team - Stratford
25:15.5Average Time:

945    21 24:17.821 24:17.8    1 0:00.0Lydia Golbach
956    23 24:37.444 48:55.2    2 0:19.6Sarah Zuelke
950    24 25:08.668 1:14:03.9    3 0:50.8Maddy Pavloski
951    28 25:53.396 1:39:57.2    4 1:35.5Megan Schmidt
947    30 26:20.5126 2:06:17.7    5 2:02.6Caroline Hiebl
944 (31) 26:23.4(157) 2:32:41.2    6 2:05.6Sydney Boeger
953 (32) 26:24.3(189) 2:59:05.6    7 2:06.5Miranda Schneider
946 More Than  7 27:28.1 3:26:33.7    8 3:10.3Grace Greenberg
952 More Than  7 28:22.8 3:54:56.5    9 4:05.0Julia Schneider
949 More Than  7 29:08.7 4:24:05.2   10 4:50.8Brenna Manecke
954 More Than  7 30:17.6 4:54:22.9   11 5:59.8Mirah Schoenfuss
948 More Than  7 30:23.3 5:24:46.3   12 6:05.5Paige Kolbeck

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  131

Team - Athens
26:17.5Average Time:

709     5 21:18.85 21:18.8    1 0:00.0Abby Van Rixel
707    17 23:29.422 44:48.2    2 2:10.6Kaitlyn Riehle
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September 11, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Tiger Invitational

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  131

Team - Athens
26:17.5Average Time:

706    33 27:01.055 1:11:49.3    3 5:42.2Maleah Redmann
708    37 29:23.092 1:41:12.3    4 8:04.2Courtney Sommer
704    39 30:15.3131 2:11:27.7    5 8:56.5Dana Felzkowksi

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Owen-Withee
Average Time:

834 Less Than  5 22:12.2 22:12.2    1 0:00.0Hailey Geldernick
835 Less Than  5 26:13.5 48:25.8    2 4:01.3Jen Wendler
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